AUTO-ECOLE B. KOMANO

73 ALLEE MAURICE SARRAUT
31300 TOULOUSE

Agr. : E0203106890

Tél. : 05.61.59.62.54

Courriel : bkautoecole@orange.fr

Formule 0025-A-PASSERELLE Al 2024

Objet

FOURNITURES PEDAGOGIQUES MOTO
PLATEAU GROUPE

CIRCU GROUPE

SENSIBILISATIONS

REMISE BK

Objet

PLATEAU GROUPE A
CIRCU GROUPE
SENSIB

Modalités de paiement :

299€ a l'inscrption.

Qté
1
3
3
2
1
Crédit
3

3
2
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Prix Unit

60,00
48,00
13,00
-35,00

TOTAL :

Tarif Sup.
60,00
50,00
45,00

Prix Total €

180,00
144,00

26,00
-35,00

315,00 €

Tva
5,50
20,00
20,00
20,00
20,00



